
RESULT  -  Race 5

Events 13, 14, 27

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 355 Mark ESS 6 1:44.7710:40.35 4 74.7073.33Yamaha FZ750 75027d

2 119 Allan HOYLAND 6 1:45.5610:46.87 3 74.1472.596.52Honda Vfr 75027d

3 279 Paul JOHNSON 6 1:48.5511:02.71 5 72.1070.8622.36Suzuki KATANA 110027d

4 30 Martyn COOPER 6 1:48.8011:03.25 2 71.9370.8022.90Honda VFR 75027d

5 112 Shane COLBROOK 6 1:47.5511:03.88 6 72.7770.7323.53Honda Cb 350 k4 35014b

6 13 Mark BOSTOCK 6 1:50.2711:12.35 2 70.9769.8432.00Honda VFR 75027d

7 150 John ADAMSON 6 1:50.7311:25.45 3 70.6868.5145.10Yamaha RD 350 LC YPVS27c

8 171 Kevin COOPER 6 1:52.3811:27.29 5 69.6468.3246.94Honda VFR 75027d

9 204 Ivan CHILDS 6 1:52.8111:28.45 5 69.3868.2148.10Suzuki GSXR 77127c

10 107 Michael TITCHMARSH 6 1:52.7811:32.33 5 69.4067.8351.98Honda K4 35014b

11 251 Richard ALDOUS 6 1:53.2611:32.99 3 69.1067.7652.64Triumph Trident 75013b

12 186 Bill SWALLOW 6 1:53.7111:33.85 3 68.8367.6853.50Ducati 450 47614c

13 56 Matthew HEBB 6 1:53.1511:45.40 5 69.1766.571:05.05Honda Honda K4 35014b

14 246 Stuart POULTON 6 1:54.8011:50.02 6 68.1766.141:09.67Yamaha Ypvs 35027b

15 207 David SKELLINGTON 6 1:54.6611:50.41 6 68.2666.101:10.06Honda 500/4 50014c

16 252 Alexander PEARSON 6 1:55.8211:50.98 6 67.5766.051:10.63Yamaha Fz600 60027b

17 250 Paul WOOD 6 1:58.3212:02.21 6 66.1565.021:21.86Honda K4 35014b

18 111 Simon DIX 6 1:56.2412:02.53 6 67.3364.991:22.18Honda k4 35014b

19 132 Joe TAYLOR 6 1:59.2312:11.85 2 65.6464.161:31.50Honda CB350 K4 35014b

20 203 Antony PERRETT 6 1:59.5012:14.66 6 65.4963.921:34.31Suzuki T500 49214c

21 131 Paul HEALEY 6 1:59.3812:18.26 4 65.5663.611:37.91Honda CB350 K4 35014b

22 54 Miki SPROSEN 6 2:03.7812:39.01 3 63.2361.871:58.66Honda vfr 75027c

23 200 Mark MUMBY 6 2:04.3512:39.67 6 62.9461.811:59.32Honda CB 35014b

24 75 Neil LLOYD 6 2:01.3712:42.41 4 64.4861.592:02.06Honda CB500/4 50014c

25 244 Phil HOGAN 6 2:02.9412:44.84 4 63.6661.402:04.49Honda K4 35014b

26 6 Derek SKINNER 5 2:04.9410:45.76 5 62.6460.601 LapYamaha TZ 35014b

27 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 5 2:07.2011:12.46 2 61.5358.191 LapBMW R100 98013a

28 333 Denver BEER 5 2:10.4711:18.99 5 59.9957.631 LapHonda Cb350 35014b

29 261 Keith COTGROVE 5 2:09.8711:19.21 5 60.2657.611 LapKawasaki Gpz500 49927c

Not-Classified

666 Karl WITTERING 1 DNF 0 0.00Yamaha FJ1200 1200 2:00.20 65.1127d

277 Mark DANIELS 1 DNF 0 0.00Suzuki Gsxr 771 2:31.69 51.5927c

Fastest Lap

Mark ESS 1:44.77 4355 Yamaha FZ750 750 74.7027d

Start Time : 13:57

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT  -  Race 5

EVENT  13

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 251 Richard ALDOUS 6 1:53.2611:32.99 3 69.1067.76Triumph Trident 75013b

2 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 5 2:07.2011:12.46 2 61.5358.19BMW R100 98013a

Fastest Lap

Shaun MULLIGAN 2:07.20 287 BMW R100 980 61.5313a

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 112 Shane COLBROOK 6 1:47.5511:03.88 6 72.7770.73Honda Cb 350 k4 35014b

2 107 Michael TITCHMARSH 6 1:52.7811:32.33 5 69.4067.83Honda K4 35014b

3 186 Bill SWALLOW 6 1:53.7111:33.85 3 68.8367.68Ducati 450 47614c

4 56 Matthew HEBB 6 1:53.1511:45.40 5 69.1766.57Honda Honda K4 35014b

5 207 David SKELLINGTON 6 1:54.6611:50.41 6 68.2666.10Honda 500/4 50014c

6 250 Paul WOOD 6 1:58.3212:02.21 6 66.1565.02Honda K4 35014b

7 111 Simon DIX 6 1:56.2412:02.53 6 67.3364.99Honda k4 35014b

8 132 Joe TAYLOR 6 1:59.2312:11.85 2 65.6464.16Honda CB350 K4 35014b

9 203 Antony PERRETT 6 1:59.5012:14.66 6 65.4963.92Suzuki T500 49214c

10 131 Paul HEALEY 6 1:59.3812:18.26 4 65.5663.61Honda CB350 K4 35014b

11 200 Mark MUMBY 6 2:04.3512:39.67 6 62.9461.81Honda CB 35014b

12 75 Neil LLOYD 6 2:01.3712:42.41 4 64.4861.59Honda CB500/4 50014c

13 244 Phil HOGAN 6 2:02.9412:44.84 4 63.6661.40Honda K4 35014b

14 6 Derek SKINNER 5 2:04.9410:45.76 5 62.6460.60Yamaha TZ 35014b

15 333 Denver BEER 5 2:10.4711:18.99 5 59.9957.63Honda Cb350 35014b

Fastest Lap

Shane COLBROOK 1:47.55 6112 Honda Cb 350 k4 350 72.7714b

Start Time : 13:57

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT  -  Race 5

EVENT  27

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 355 Mark ESS 6 1:44.7710:40.35 4 74.7073.33Yamaha FZ750 75027d

2 119 Allan HOYLAND 6 1:45.5610:46.87 3 74.1472.59Honda Vfr 75027d

3 279 Paul JOHNSON 6 1:48.5511:02.71 5 72.1070.86Suzuki KATANA 110027d

4 30 Martyn COOPER 6 1:48.8011:03.25 2 71.9370.80Honda VFR 75027d

5 13 Mark BOSTOCK 6 1:50.2711:12.35 2 70.9769.84Honda VFR 75027d

6 150 John ADAMSON 6 1:50.7311:25.45 3 70.6868.51Yamaha RD 350 LC YPVS27c

7 171 Kevin COOPER 6 1:52.3811:27.29 5 69.6468.32Honda VFR 75027d

8 204 Ivan CHILDS 6 1:52.8111:28.45 5 69.3868.21Suzuki GSXR 77127c

9 246 Stuart POULTON 6 1:54.8011:50.02 6 68.1766.14Yamaha Ypvs 35027b

10 252 Alexander PEARSON 6 1:55.8211:50.98 6 67.5766.05Yamaha Fz600 60027b

11 54 Miki SPROSEN 6 2:03.7812:39.01 3 63.2361.87Honda vfr 75027c

12 261 Keith COTGROVE 5 2:09.8711:19.21 5 60.2657.61Kawasaki Gpz500 49927c

Not-Classified

277 Mark DANIELS 1 DNF 0 0.00Suzuki Gsxr 771 2:31.69 51.5927c

Fastest Lap

John ADAMSON 1:50.73 3150 Yamaha RD 350 LC YPVS 70.6827c

Start Time : 13:57

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 Sep 24 14:11

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



Events 13, 14, 27

LAP TIMES - Race 5

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Derek SKINNER

1 2:22.92 2:06.63 2:05.39 2:05.88 2:04.94

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOSTOCK

1 1:57.68 1:50.27 1:50.76 1:50.33 1:50.94 1:52.37

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martyn COOPER

1 1:55.90 1:48.80 1:49.24 1:49.38 1:49.35 1:50.58

54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Miki SPROSEN

1 2:13.25 2:06.19 2:03.78 2:05.58 2:06.01 2:04.20

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew HEBB

1 2:07.09 1:56.08 1:58.64 1:57.08 1:53.15 1:53.36

75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Neil LLOYD

1 2:26.95 2:02.95 2:04.48 2:01.37 2:03.16 2:03.50

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun MULLIGAN

1 2:22.28 2:07.20 2:08.88 2:15.92 2:18.18

107

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael TITCHMARSH

1 2:06.12 1:53.91 1:53.27 1:53.06 1:52.78 1:53.19

111

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon DIX

1 2:11.93 1:59.33 1:59.12 1:59.60 1:56.31 1:56.24

112

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shane COLBROOK

1 2:03.01 1:49.10 1:48.77 1:47.84 1:47.61 1:47.55

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Allan HOYLAND

1 1:52.75 1:46.34 1:45.56 1:46.19 1:47.67 1:48.36

131

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul HEALEY

1 2:13.79 2:05.67 2:00.31 1:59.38 1:59.71 1:59.40

132

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe TAYLOR

1 2:10.11 1:59.23 1:59.54 1:59.67 2:01.39 2:01.91
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150

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John ADAMSON

1 2:01.13 1:51.67 1:50.73 1:52.93 1:54.44 1:54.55

171

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin COOPER

1 2:01.91 1:52.97 1:53.35 1:53.86 1:52.38 1:52.82

186

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bill SWALLOW

1 2:02.12 1:54.64 1:53.71 1:55.36 1:53.74 1:54.28

200

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark MUMBY

1 2:15.42 2:05.71 2:04.78 2:04.91 2:04.50 2:04.35

203

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Antony PERRETT

1 2:13.05 2:00.38 2:01.19 2:00.21 2:00.33 1:59.50

204

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ivan CHILDS

1 2:01.01 1:54.39 1:53.61 1:53.42 1:52.81 1:53.21

207

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David SKELLINGTON

1 2:06.66 1:57.04 1:57.93 1:56.62 1:57.50 1:54.66

244

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HOGAN

1 2:15.11 2:05.46 2:05.67 2:02.94 2:05.85 2:09.81

246

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart POULTON

1 2:04.91 1:57.31 1:58.54 1:57.05 1:57.41 1:54.80

250

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul WOOD

1 2:09.00 1:58.35 1:58.85 1:58.95 1:58.74 1:58.32

251

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard ALDOUS

1 2:04.72 1:53.62 1:53.26 1:53.72 1:53.31 1:54.36

252

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alexander PEARSON

1 2:05.60 1:57.14 1:58.42 1:58.06 1:55.94 1:55.82

261

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Keith COTGROVE

1 2:27.19 2:16.14 2:15.02 2:10.99 2:09.87

277

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DANIELS

1 2:31.69
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279

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul JOHNSON

1 1:55.13 1:48.88 1:49.41 1:49.97 1:48.55 1:50.77

333

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Denver BEER

1 2:31.64 2:12.50 2:13.03 2:11.35 2:10.47

355

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark ESS

1 1:52.91 1:45.44 1:45.15 1:44.77 1:46.11 1:45.97

666

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Karl WITTERING

1 2:00.20
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 13, 14, 27  -  Race 5

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

119 1:52.75 355 3:38.35 355 5:23.50 355 7:08.27 355 8:54.38 355 10:40.35

355 1:52.91 119 3:39.09 119 5:24.65 119 7:10.84 119 8:58.51 6 10:45.76 *1

279 1:55.13 279 3:44.01 279 5:33.42 30 7:23.32 333 9:08.52 *1 119 10:46.87

30 1:55.90 30 3:44.70 30 5:33.94 279 7:23.39 261 9:09.34 *1 279 11:02.71

13 1:57.68 13 3:47.95 13 5:38.71 112 7:28.72 279 9:11.94 30 11:03.25

666 2:00.20 112 3:52.11 112 5:40.88 13 7:29.04 30 9:12.67 112 11:03.88

204 2:01.01 150 3:52.80 150 5:43.53 150 7:36.46 112 9:16.33 13 11:12.35

150 2:01.13 171 3:54.88 171 5:48.23 171 7:42.09 13 9:19.98 87 11:12.46 *1

171 2:01.91 204 3:55.40 204 5:49.01 204 7:42.43 150 9:30.90 333 11:18.99 *1

186 2:02.12 186 3:56.76 186 5:50.47 251 7:45.32 171 9:34.47 261 11:19.21 *1

112 2:03.01 251 3:58.34 251 5:51.60 186 7:45.83 204 9:35.24 150 11:25.45

251 2:04.72 107 4:00.03 107 5:53.30 107 7:46.36 251 9:38.63 171 11:27.29

246 2:04.91 246 4:02.22 246 6:00.76 246 7:57.81 107 9:39.14 204 11:28.45

252 2:05.60 252 4:02.74 252 6:01.16 207 7:58.25 186 9:39.57 107 11:32.33

107 2:06.12 56 4:03.17 207 6:01.63 56 7:58.89 56 9:52.04 251 11:32.99

207 2:06.66 207 4:03.70 56 6:01.81 252 7:59.22 252 9:55.16 186 11:33.85

56 2:07.09 250 4:07.35 250 6:06.20 250 8:05.15 246 9:55.22 56 11:45.40

250 2:09.00 132 4:09.34 132 6:08.88 132 8:08.55 207 9:55.75 246 11:50.02

132 2:10.11 111 4:11.26 111 6:10.38 111 8:09.98 250 10:03.89 207 11:50.41

111 2:11.93 203 4:13.43 203 6:14.62 203 8:14.83 111 10:06.29 252 11:50.98

203 2:13.05 54 4:19.44 131 6:19.77 131 8:19.15 132 10:09.94 250 12:02.21

54 2:13.25 131 4:19.46 54 6:23.22 54 8:28.80 203 10:15.16 111 12:02.53

131 2:13.79 244 4:20.57 200 6:25.91 244 8:29.18 131 10:18.86 132 12:11.85

244 2:15.11 200 4:21.13 244 6:26.24 200 8:30.82 54 10:34.81 203 12:14.66

200 2:15.42 87 4:29.48 75 6:34.38 75 8:35.75 244 10:35.03 131 12:18.26

87 2:22.28 6 4:29.55 6 6:34.94 6 8:40.82 200 10:35.32 54 12:39.01

6 2:22.92 75 4:29.90 87 6:38.36 87 8:54.28 75 10:38.91 200 12:39.67

75 2:26.95 261 4:43.33 333 6:57.17 75 12:42.41

261 2:27.19 333 4:44.14 261 6:58.35 244 12:44.84

333 2:31.64

277 2:31.69
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